ZETA

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

18 LED FOLDABLE DESKTOP LAMP IN ABS. DISPLAYS TIME,
TEMPERATURE. ALARM FUNCTION. 1 CR2032 BATTERY
INCLUDED.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9405 2140

CN

18X4,5X2,8 CM

0.238

0.291

kg

Metal

0.405

0.305

0.305

14.18

kg

0.038

m3

23

50



